
Coastal Christian School 
Varsity Volleyball & Basketball Schedule  

2023-’24 
 
 
Date:   Location: Opponent: Volleyball: Basketball:  Gym Address: 

11.10.23 (Fri)  Away  Lisbon Falls 6:00  7:15   555 Lisbon Street, Lisbon Falls, ME 04252 

11.28.23 (Tues) Away  Lisbon Falls 4:30  5:45   555 Lisbon Street, Lisbon Falls, ME 04252 

11.21.23 (Tues)  Home  Oxford  5:00  6:15   Coastal’s Gym 

12.1.23 (Fri)  Home  Standish 6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

12.8.23 (Fri)  Away  South Liberty 6:00  7:15   2895 Burkettville Rd, Liberty, ME 04949 

12.12.23 (Tues)  Away  Hartland 5:00  6:15   10 Elm Street, Hartland, ME 04943 

12.15.23 (Fri)  Home  Open Door 6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

1.5.24 (Fri)  Away  Turner  6:00  7:15   20 North Main Street, Turner, ME 04282 

1.12.24 (Fri)  Home  Lisbon Falls 6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

1.16.24(Tues)  Home  Sanford 4:00  5:15   Coastal’s Gym 

1.19.24 (Fri)  Home*  Oxford  6:00  7:15   *Coastal’s Gym - Oxford is the home team 

1.23.24 (Tues)   Away  Open Door 5:00  6:30   26 Gartley Street, Lisbon, ME 04250 

1.26.24 (Fri)  Away  Standish 6:00  7:30   181 Ossipee Trail W, Standish, ME 04084 

2.2.24 (Fri)  Home  South Liberty 6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

2.9.24 (Fri)  Home  Turner  6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

2.13.24 (Tues)  Away  Sanford 4:00  5:30   25 Riverside Ave, Sandford, ME 04073 

2.16.24 (Fri)    Home  Hartland 6:00  7:15   Coastal’s Gym 

 

Coastal Christian’s gym address: 574 North Nobleboro Road, Waldoboro, ME 04572 


